• Desert Diamond Arena (Pro Hockey)

1

3

4

4

2

13

2

12Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

MELVIN STREET APARTMENTS

36th Avenue

Melvin Street

Van Buren Street

13Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

Melvin Street Apartments is in a prime

location near Downtown Phoenix and the

desirable Encanto Neighborhood.

• Close proximity to Downtown Phoenix

• Near Encanto Park and Encanto 18 Golf Course

• Only minutes from the I-10 & I-17 Freeways

• Down the street from Food City Grocery Store

AREA OVERVIEW Prime Location Details:

N

Encanto Park

Downtown
Phoenix

Papago
Industrial

District

14Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

PROPERTY
OVERVIEW

MELVIN STREET
APARTMENTS

PROPERTY
PHOTOS

SECTION

03

17Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

PROPERTY
OVERVIEW

MELVIN STREET
APARTMENTS

FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

SECTION

04

18Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

Income T6 Annualized Market Pro Forma Section 8 Pro Forma
Total Per Unit Total Per Unit Total Per Unit

Gross Potential Rent $113,235.00 $10,294.09 $133,800.00 $12,163.64 $198,000.00 $18,000.00
Loss to Lease -$6,084 5% 0 0 0 0
Vacancy Loss -$23,496 21% -$8,028 6% -$8,028 6%
Other Rent Loss -$12,000 11% 0 0 0 0
Total Economic Loss -$41,580 37% -$8,028 6% -$8,028 6%
Net Rental Income $71,655.00 $6,514 $125,772.00 $11,434 $189,972.00 $17,270
Utility Reimbursement $3,609.00 $328 $3,609 $328 $0 $0
Other Income $2,914.00 $265 $2,914 $265 $0 $0
Effective Gross Income $78,178.00 $7,107.09 $132,295.00 $12,026.82 $189,972.00 $17,270.18
Expenses
Real Estate Taxes $1,548 $141 $1,548 $141 $1,548 $141
Insurance $4,573 $416 $4,573 $416 $4,573 $416
Utilities $14,043 $1,277 $14,043 $1,277 $14,043 $1,277
Repairs & Maintenance $14,616 $1,329 $10,000 $909 $10,000 $909
Contract Services $12,841 $1,167 $6,000 $545 $6,000
Marketing & Promotion $3,110 $283 $3,110 $283 $3,110 $283
General & Administrative $264 $24 $264 $24 $264 $24
Management Fee (5.6%) $4,365 $397 $7,409 $674 $7,409 $674
Total Expenses $55,360.00 $5,032.73 $46,947.00 $4,267.91 $46,947.00 $3,722.45
Expenses Per Square Foot $11.13 $9.44 $9.44
% of EGI 71% 35% 25%
Net Operating Income $22,818.00 $2,074.36 $85,348.00 $7,758.91 $143,025.00 $13,002.27

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT
YOUR OWN RISK.

Financial Analysis MELVIN STREET
APARTMENTS

19Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

Financial Analysis MELVIN STREET
APARTMENTSIncome T6 Annualized Market Pro Forma Section 8 Pro Forma

Total Per Unit Total Per Unit Total Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $113,235.00 $10,294.09 $133,800.00 $12,163.64 $198,000.00 $18,000.00
Loss to Lease -$6,084 5% 0 0 0 0
Vacancy Loss -$23,496 21% -$8,028 6% -$8,028 6% Unit Mix Current Rents Market Rents Section 8 Rents
Other Rent Loss -$12,000 11% 0 0 0 0 Type Units Mix Unit SF Total SF Unit MO Rent MO Rent/SF Total MO Rent Unit MO Rent MO Rent/SF Total MO Rent Unit MO Rent MO Rent/SF Total MO Rent
Total Economic Loss -$41,580 37% -$8,028 6% -$8,028 6% 1 Bed/1 Bath 10 91% 432 4,324 $902.00 $2.08 $9,020.00 $1,000.00 $2.32 $10,000.00 $1,500.00 $3.47 $15,000.00
Net Rental Income $71,655.00 $6,514 $125,772.00 $11,434 $189,972.00 $17,270 2 Bed/1 Bath 1 9% 650 650 $1,050.00 $1.62 $1,050.00 $1,150.00 $1.77 $1,150.00 $1,600.00 $2.46 $1,600.00
Utility Reimbursement $3,609.00 $328 $3,609 $328 $0 $0 Total 11 100% 452 4,974 $976.00 $1.85 $10,070 $1,075.00 $2.05 $11,150 $1,550.00 $2.97 $16,600
Other Income $2,914.00 $265 $2,914 $265 $0 $0 Annualized Rents $120,840.00 $133,800.00 $199,200.00
Effective Gross Income $78,178.00 $7,107.09 $132,295.00 $12,026.82 $189,972.00 $17,270.18
Expenses
Real Estate Taxes $1,548 $141 $1,548 $141 $1,548 $141
Insurance $5,500 $500 $5,500 $500 $5,500 $500
Utilities $14,043 $1,277 $14,043 $1,277 $14,043 $1,277
Repairs & Maintenance $14,616 $1,329 $10,000 $909 $10,000 $909
Contract Services $12,841 $1,167 $6,000 $545 $6,000
Marketing & Promotion $3,110 $283 $3,110 $283 $3,110 $283
General & Administrative $264 $24 $264 $24 $264 $24
Management Fee (5.6%) $4,365 $397 $7,409 $674 $7,409 $674
Total Expenses $56,287.00 $5,117.00 $47,874.00 $4,352.18 $47,874.00 $3,806.73
Expenses Per Square Foot $11.32 $9.62 $9.62
% of EGI 72% 36% 25%
Net Operating Income $21,891.00 $1,990.09 $84,421.00 $7,674.64 $142,098.00 $12,918.00

Notes:
[1]
[2]

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT
YOUR OWN RISK.

Income T6 Annualized Market Pro Forma Section 8 Pro Forma
Total Per Unit Total Per Unit Total Per Unit

Gross Potential Rent $113,235.00 $10,294.09 $133,800.00 $12,163.64 $198,000.00 $18,000.00
Loss to Lease -$6,084 5% 0 0 0 0
Vacancy Loss -$23,496 21% -$8,028 6% -$8,028 6% Unit Mix Current Rents Market Rents Section 8 Rents
Other Rent Loss -$12,000 11% 0 0 0 0 Type Units Mix Unit SF Total SF Unit MO Rent MO Rent/SF Total MO Rent Unit MO Rent MO Rent/SF Total MO Rent Unit MO Rent MO Rent/SF Total MO Rent
Total Economic Loss -$41,580 37% -$8,028 6% -$8,028 6% 1 Bed/1 Bath 10 91% 432 4,324 $902.00 $2.08 $9,020.00 $1,000.00 $2.32 $10,000.00 $1,500.00 $3.47 $15,000.00
Net Rental Income $71,655.00 $6,514 $125,772.00 $11,434 $189,972.00 $17,270 2 Bed/1 Bath 1 9% 650 650 $1,050.00 $1.62 $1,050.00 $1,150.00 $1.77 $1,150.00 $1,600.00 $2.46 $1,600.00
Utility Reimbursement $3,609.00 $328 $3,609 $328 $0 $0 Total 11 100% 452 4,974 $976.00 $1.85 $10,070 $1,075.00 $2.05 $11,150 $1,550.00 $2.97 $16,600
Other Income $2,914.00 $265 $2,914 $265 $0 $0 Annualized Rents $120,840.00 $133,800.00 $199,200.00
Effective Gross Income $78,178.00 $7,107.09 $132,295.00 $12,026.82 $189,972.00 $17,270.18
Expenses
Real Estate Taxes $1,548 $141 $1,548 $141 $1,548 $141
Insurance $5,500 $500 $5,500 $500 $5,500 $500
Utilities $14,043 $1,277 $14,043 $1,277 $14,043 $1,277
Repairs & Maintenance $14,616 $1,329 $10,000 $909 $10,000 $909
Contract Services $12,841 $1,167 $6,000 $545 $6,000
Marketing & Promotion $3,110 $283 $3,110 $283 $3,110 $283
General & Administrative $264 $24 $264 $24 $264 $24
Management Fee (5.6%) $4,365 $397 $7,409 $674 $7,409 $674
Total Expenses $56,287.00 $5,117.00 $47,874.00 $4,352.18 $47,874.00 $3,806.73
Expenses Per Square Foot $11.32 $9.62 $9.62
% of EGI 72% 36% 25%
Net Operating Income $21,891.00 $1,990.09 $84,421.00 $7,674.64 $142,098.00 $12,918.00

Notes:
[1]
[2]

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT
YOUR OWN RISK.

20Melvin Street Apartments Offering Memorandum | ORION Investment Real Estate

Financial Analysis MELVIN STREET
APARTMENTS

The property would be a great property for Section 8. The City of Phoenix Housing Department